38. Engadin Skimarathon 2006 - Marathon Frauen

Rang Name und Vorname

Leonardi

Cortesi

. Santer Anna

Natas

Paluselli Cristina
Peyrot Lara
Boner Seraina

Badilatti Ursina

Perrillat Storti Aurél

. Trachsel

Doris

Nunige Jasmin
Mannix Tazlina

. Arritola
. Moritz Christine
. Stephen Elizabeth
. Gruber Bettina
. Damaso Myrta

. Pichard Lena

. Gredig Sandra

. Moriggl Barbara

Morgan

Imoberdorf Rahel

. Hollokoi
. Erler Tanja
. Dvorak-Scaruffi Nadia
. Stebler Silvia
. Riatsch Seraina Ursina
. Beck-Egli Silvia

. Stoller-Danzer Brigitt
. Dorflinger Manuela

. Forstner
. Buschor Gabriela
. Pickenpack Tanja
. Breu Marlyse

. Jorg Margrit

. Rudd Kim

Erika

Renate

Land/0rt

Poschiavo

I-Moena

I-Tesero

I-Daiano

Klosters

Poschiavo

F-Le Grand Bornand
Plasselb

Davos Platz
USA-Talkeetna, AK 99
USA-Fairfield, ID 83
Zernez

USA-East Burke, VT O
Chur

Pontresina

Les Diablerets

Davos Dorf

I-slingia

MUinster VS

Seuzach

A-Worgl

Davos Dorf
Wolfenschiessen

Sent

Schachen LU
Kandergrund

Torre

D-Raubling
Kandersteg
D-Schlehdorf

Les Moulins
Gurtnellen
USA-Plymouth, MN 554
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http://services.datasport.com/2006/winter/esm/ESMRANG/default.htm
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Moser Monika
Donzallaz Nicole
Weber Aita

Sandoz Stephanie
Colnaghi Laura
Kunz Nicole
Danzer Beatrice
Baselgia Manuela
Laner Barbara
Gruber Seraina
Machler-Rupp Dolores
Gantenbein Yvonne
Zeiter Sarah
Grossegger Andrea
Caminada Chiara
Stoffel Katja
Kuster Andrea
Blinter Antonia
Steger Katharina
Jud Ursina

Gramer Beatrice
Inauen Christa

Lusti-Sutter Cornelia

Berri Annina
Haug Martine
Dolfi Vera
Schuler Edith
King Miriam
Lechner Ladina
Michel Jlka
Heim Flurina

Agrippi-Bosch Annemari

Grummt Isabel

Kloter Uta

Rothfuss Nadja

Kuhne Melanie

Holm Heidi Gryteland
Vontobel Andrea

King Gabriela

Roy Muffy

65
??
83
71
54
82
86
??
73
70
??
78
??
63
85
88
73
??
75
58
83
62
69
80
84
??
66
87
88
??
89
72
83
60
86
88
87
89
89
60

Andelfingen
Vuisternens-Romont
Valchava
F-Verrieres de Joux
I-Ailcurzio

Lengnau

Adelboden

Lantsch

A-Oberndorf in Tirol
Klosters

Feusisberg

Davos Frauenkirch
Fiesch

A-Saalfelden am Stei
I1-Brienno

Vals

Davos Platz
Engelberg

Davos Dorf

Wiesen GR
D-Marienberg
Samedan

Alt St. Johann
Nafels

N-Oslo

Scuol

Alpthal

Glarus

Chur

Martina

Samedan

Celerina
D-Sehmatal-Cranzahl
Grisch
D-Baiersbronn
Valens

N-Oslo

Hittnau

Glarus

A-Ramsau am Dachstei
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17,109
17,089
17,081
17,045
17,030
17,014
16,982
16,906
16,853
16,843
16,795
16,752
16,661
16,639
16,624
16,578
16,562
16,538
16,457
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16,439
16,343
16,266
16,231
16,230
16,170
16,157
16,096
16,091
15,998
15,969
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15,928
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15,870
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Nedvedicka Blanka
Riegger Anita
Patoz Nathalie
Pollak-Valtova Marie
Habegger Susanne
Gredig-Aagard Tina
Heim Franziska
Ritsche Elisabeth
Sala Laura
Stadelmann Karin
Ehrensperger Ruth
Junker Berit
Smedsrud Birthe Helen
Hofer Andrea
Reinhardt Caroline
Scherrer Gabi
Meier-Uhr Klara
Comi Monica

Jann Barbara
Fessel Lisi

Frey Gabriela
Herzog Stefanie
Nitsche Marika
Vejvodova Sarka
Graf Sabine
Girardin Heike
Rominger Yvonne
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CzZz-Jablonec n. N.
Grosswangen
F-Arc sous Cicon
Kempraten
Pontresina
Samedan
Granichen

St. Gallen
I-Vedano al Lambro
Willisau

Davos Dorf
Zurich
N-Trondheim
Mannedorf
Willisau
D-Sauerlach
Oberageri
I-Castelmarte
Heiden
D-Blaichach
Adliswil
D-Lindberg
D-Marienberg
CZ-Liberec
D-Tuttlingen
Baar
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15,741
15,731
15,718
15,681
15,668
15,536
15,527
15,507
15,501
15,448
15,435
15,411
15,347
15,343
15,337
15,304
15,239
15,183
15,172
15,171
15,169
15,168
15,157
15,120
15,057
15,049
15,016
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